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1 GFKi
2 GF4
3 GF4
4 GF4
5 GF4
6 GFElit
7 GFElit
8 GF65
9 GF65
10 GF70
11 GFO
12 GF4
1 GFKi
2  GFKi
3 GFKi
4 GFKi
5 GFKi
6 GFElit
7 GF4
8 GF70
9 GFO
10 GFO
11 GFO
12 GF70
1 GFKi
2 GFKi
3 GF4
4 GF4
5 GF4
6 GFElit
7 GF4
8 GFElit
9 GFO
10 GF70
11 GFO
12 GF65
1

2
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4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

Ann Sofie Widfors
Peter Eriksson
Jan Eriksson
Goran Johansson
Andreas Wistrand
Martin Andersson

Rasmus Erikson Widfors

Leif Hedlund

Arne Korsback

Hans Eriksson

Isak Johansson Hede
Rune Backman

Andreas Backelin
Therese Nielsen
Dan Walker
Johan Blank
Robin Eriksson
Olle Gabrielsson
Lars Lindgren
Per Erik Nystrom
Daniel Jansson
Lars Ryden
Marcus Rydén
Jan Olof Spinord

Kristoffer Eriksson
Hakan Larsson
Margareta Ottosson
Ake Gustafsson
Stefan Sjoberg
Andreas Olsson
Ake Arbrink

Sven Olsson
Johnny Holm

Kjell Liljeblad
Hans Sjoblom
Sune Pahls

Haraker
Sala
Haraker
Skultuna
Sala
Skultuna
Haraker
Skultuna
Skultuna
Sala
Sala
Skultuna

Bromma Solna
Rommehed
Bromma Solna
Rommehed
Bromma Solna
Rommehed
Fagersta
Fagersta
Rommehed
Rommehed
Rommehed
Fagersta

Almunge Lenna
Almunge Lenna
Bromma Solna
Almunge Lenna
Rattvik
Rommehed
Rosersberg
Rommehed
Almunge Lenna
Rosersberg
Almunge Lenna
Rattvik
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08:30
08:30
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08:30
08:30
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08:30
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08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
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09:00
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1 GFKi

2 GFKi

3 GFKi

4  GFKi

5 GFKi

6 GFKi

7  GFKi

8 GFKi

9 GFKi

10 GFKi

11 GFKi

12 GFKi

1 GF4

2 GFElit
3 GF4

4 GF4

5 GF4

6 GFElit
7 GFO

8 GF70
9 GF70
10 GF70
11 GF65
12 GF Elit
1 GFKi

2 GFKi

3 GFKi

4 GF4

5 GF4

6 GF4

7 GF4

8 GF4

9 GF70
10 GF70
11 GF70
12 GF70
1 GFKi

2  GFKi

3 GFKi

4 GFKi

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Kenneth Hilmersson
Joakim Andersson
Max Drakendal
Samuel Eketorp
Marcus Olsson

Kim Pantzar
Andreas Lothander
Henrik Lamne

Hans Lundkvist

Karl Erik Schaerlund
Peter Lodén

Patrik Molander

Fredrik Hellbom
Johan Berken
UIf Ingmansson
Lars Berken

Bo Allansson
Mikael Nilsson
Samuel Jos
Lennart Hogenberg
Kjell Hellbom
Hans Lindstrom
Leif Ingmansson
Magnus Larsson

David Lindgren
Martin Selander
Robert Jansson
Thomas Engdahl
GoOran André
Michael Svensson
Lennart Pree
Niklas Moberg
Urban Fjallstrom
Lasse Oppegaard
Stanislaw Brosowski
Sélve Pihl

Axel Hellstrém
Andreas Jansson
Tommy Hellstrom
John Johansson

Osseby Garn
Bromma Solna
Osseby Garn
Bromma Solna
Vasteras
Osseby Garn
Rosersberg
Osseby Garn
Tierp Tolfta
Rosersberg
Tierp Tolfta
Rosersberg

Rosersberg
TVOR
Bromma Solna
TVOR
Stenungsund
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Alekulla
Bromma Solna
Litslena Grillby
Klinte

Alekulla

Sth Amator
Sth Amator
Sth Amator
Sth Central
Sth Amator
Finspong
Sth Amator
Finspong
Rosersberg
Sth Central
Bromma Solna
Finspong

Nartuna Gottréra
Frosunda
Nartuna Gottréra
Frosunda
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09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
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10:00
10:00
10:00
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10:00
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GF 4
GF 4
GF 4
GFO
GFO
GF 70
GF 70
GFO
GF 70
GF 70
GF 65
GF 70

GF Ki
GF Ki
GF 4
GF 4
GF 4
GF 4
GF 4
GF Elit
GF 70
GF 70
GF 65
GF Elit

GF 4
GF 4
GF 4
GF 4
GF 4
GF 4
GF 70
GF 70
GF 70
GF 70
GF 4
GF 4

GF Ki
GF Ki
GF Elit
GF 4
GF 70
GF 65
GF 70
GFO
GF 70
GF 65
GF 70
GF 4

Donald Johansson
Bo Wiqvist

Leif Hellman

Erik Alakulju

Emil Alakulju
Christer Rosenberg
Borje Nilsson
Hugo Svedstrom
Goran Myhrberg
Bengt Nordstrom
Stefan Sahlén
Borje Forsberg

Lars Erik Bjork
Bjorn Rosén
Bjorn Olsson
Kalle Aberg
Goran Backlund
Rolf Nordqvist
Bernt Ahlund
Mats Swahn
Bengt Myrberg
Goran Jansson
Kjell Lind

Sten Olov Aberg

Claes Carlstrand
Mats Hallén
Torbjorn Karlsson
Berndt Steffen
Torsten Karlsson
Jan Rengbrand
Acke Jansson

Nils Lindberg
Bengt Granberg
Johnny Andersson
Tore Bjurvén
Tony Jansson

Jan Isenberg

Carl Johan Kjellander

Tomas Lindblom
Stefan Térnqvist
Seth Blomdahl
Olle Eklund

UIf Lindén
Fabian Landgren
Ivar Ahlberg
Anette Dahlenius
Lars Erik Isaksson
Mikael Lindqvist

Ale
Rommehed
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Osthammar
Osthammar
Oregrund Griso
Osthammar
Gimo
Osthammar

Sandviken
Sandviken
Skogstibble
Sandviken
Balinge Jumkil
Jarbo
Sandviken
Torshag
Skogstibble
Vaksala
Balinge Jumkil
Sandviken

Vrenaorten
Frotuna
Vrenaorten
Frotuna
Vrenaorten
Lidingo
Frétuna
Frotuna
Lidingo
Frotuna
Lidingo
Ununge

Bromma Solna
Sth Skarp

Kalix

Roslagsbro Vato
Roslagsbro Vato
Sth Skarp

Trosa Vagnharad
Trosa Vagnharad
Sth Skarp

Trosa Vagnharad
Sth Skarp
Roslagsbro Vato

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
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11:00
11:00
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GF 4
GF4
GF 4
GF Elit
GF Elit
GF4
GF Elit

GF Elit
GF 70
GF 70
GF 70

GF Ki
GF 4
GF4
GF 4
GF Elit
GF 4
GF4
GF Elit
GF4
GF Elit
GF4
GF 70

Eva Ahlin

Jesper Nohr

Goéran Hagg
Magnus Thoresson
Goran Ahlin

Peter Karlsson

Elin Ahlin

Marcus Ahlin
Rune Lindgren
Bo Jonsson
Gosta Henriksson

Hakan Eriksson
Sonny Grandin
Christer Bergstrom
Bengt Lundgren
Lars Hedlund
Torbjorn Ericson
Jan Olof Svensson
Stefan Lundqvist
Stefan Stalhandske
Jan Wallerstrom
Stefan Lundgren
Hakan Engman

Balgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken
Glanshammar
Balgviken
Glanshammar
Balgviken

Balgviken
Glanshammar
Ramsberg
Skyllberg

Nedre Ullerud
Haraker
Edsbjorke
Haraker
Edsbjorke
Haraker
Edsbjorke
Ununge
Lindesberg
Ununge
Nedre Ullerud
Lindesberg

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
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GF 4

GF Ki
GF Ki
GF 4
GFO
GFO

GF Ki
GF Ki
GF Ki
GF4
GF Ki
GF Ki
GF 4
GF Elit
GFO
GF 70
GF 70
GF Ki

GF4
GF 4
GF4
GF Elit
GF Elit
GF Elit

GF 4
GF 65

GF 4
GF Elit
GF 4

GF4
GF 70
GF 70

GF4
GF 4
GF 70

GF Ki
GF Ki

GF 4
GF4
GF 70
GF 70
GF 70

GF 65

Donald Johansson

Kristoffer Eriksson
Hakan Larsson
Ake Gustafsson
Johnny Holm
Hans Sjoblom

Andreas Backelin
Dan Walker

Robin Eriksson
Margareta Ottosson
Joakim Andersson
Samuel Eketorp

UIf Ingmansson
Mikael Nilsson
Samuel Jos

Kjell Hellbom
Stanislaw Brosowski
Jan Isenberg

Eva Ahlin
Jesper Nohr
Goran Hagg
Goran Ahlin
Elin Ahlin
Marcus Ahlin

Goran Backlund
Kjell Lind

Christer Bergstrom
Lars Hedlund
Jan Olof Svensson

Lars Lindgren
Per Erik Nystrom
Jan Olof Spinord

Michael Svensson
Niklas Moberg
Solve Pihl

Andreas Jansson
John Johansson

Mats Hallén
Berndt Steffen
Acke Jansson

Nils Lindberg
Johnny Andersson

Stefan Sahlén

Ale

Almunge Lenna
Almunge Lenna
Almunge Lenna
Almunge Lenna
Almunge Lenna

Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna

Balgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken

Balinge Jumkil
Balinge Jumkil

Edsbjorke
Edsbjorke
Edsbjorke

Fagersta
Fagersta
Fagersta

Finspong
Finspong
Finspong

Frosunda
Frosunda

Frétuna
Frotuna
Frétuna
Frotuna
Frétuna

Gimo

10:30

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

08:45
08:45
08:45
09:00
09:30
09:30
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
10:00
11:15

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

10:45
10:45

11:45
11:45
11:45

08:45
08:45
08:45

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:15
10:15

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

10:30
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4  GFElit
6 GF4
10 GF70
1 GFKi
3 GF4
7 GFElit
2 GF4
4 GF4
6 GF4
6 GF4
3 GFElit
11 GF65
6 GF4
9 GF70
11 GF4
9 GF4
12 GF70
10 GF70
1 GFKi
11 GF4
3 GF4
4 GFO
5 GFO
6 GF70
GF Ki
GF Ki
11 GF70
2  GFKi
4 GFKi
6 GFElit
9 GFO
10 GFO
11 GFO
6 GFElit
8 GFElit
2 GF4

Magnus Thoresson
Peter Karlsson
Rune Lindgren

Ann Sofie Widfors
Jan Eriksson

Rasmus Erikson Widfors

Sonny Grandin
Bengt Lundgren
Torbjorn Ericson

Rolf Nordqvist
Tomas Lindblom
Leif Ingmansson

Jan Rengbrand
Bengt Granberg
Tore Bjurvén

Stefan Stalhandske
Hakan Engman

Hans Lindstrom

Hakan Eriksson
Stefan Lundgren

Leif Hellman
Erik Alakulju
Emil Alakulju
Christer Rosenberg

Axel Hellstrém
Tommy Hellstrém

Bo JOnsson

Therese Nielsen
Johan Blank
Olle Gabrielsson
Daniel Jansson
Lars Ryden
Marcus Rydén
Andreas Olsson
Sven Olsson

Bo Wiqvist

Glanshammar
Glanshammar
Glanshammar

Haraker
Haraker
Haraker
Haraker
Haraker
Haraker

Jarbo

Kalix

Klinte

Lidingo
Lidingo
Lidingo

Lindesberg
Lindesberg

Litslena Grillby

Nedre Ullerud
Nedre Ullerud

Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping

Nartuna Gottrora
Nartuna Gottrora

Ramsberg

Rommehed
Rommehed
Rommehed
Rommehed
Rommehed
Rommehed
Rommehed
Rommehed
Rommehed

11:30
11:30
11:30

08:30
08:30
08:30
11:45
11:45
11:45

10:45

11:15

09:45

11:00
11:00
11:00

11:45
11:45

09:45

11:45
11:45

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:15
10:15

11:30

08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
09:00
09:00
10:30
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GF 4

GF 70
GF Ki
GF Ki
GF Ki
GF 4

GF 70

GF 4
GF 70
GF 4

GF 4
GF 65

GF 4
GF 4
GF 70
GFO

GF Ki
GF Ki
GF 4
GF 4
GF Elit

GF 4
GF 70

GF 4
GF Elit
GF 65
GF 65
GF 4

GF 70

GF 4

GF Ki
GF Ki
GF Ki
GF 4
GF 4

GF 4
GF 70

GF Ki
GF 65
GF 70
GF 70

Ake Arbrink

Kjell Liljeblad
Andreas Lothander
Karl Erik Schaerlund
Patrik Molander
Fredrik Hellbom
Urban Fjallstrom

Stefan Térnqvist
Seth Blomdahl
Mikael Lindqvist

Stefan Sjoberg
Sune Pahls

Peter Eriksson
Andreas Wistrand
Hans Eriksson

Isak Johansson Hede

Lars Erik Bjork
Bjorn Rosén
Kalle Aberg
Bernt Ahlund
Sten Olov Aberg

Bjorn Olsson
Bengt Myrberg

Goran Johansson
Martin Andersson
Leif Hedlund
Arne Korsback
Rune Backman

GoOsta Henriksson
Bo Allansson

David Lindgren
Martin Selander
Robert Jansson
GoOran André
Lennart Pree

Thomas Engdahl
Lasse Oppegaard

Carl Johan Kjellander
Olle Eklund

Ivar Ahlberg

Lars Erik Isaksson

Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Rosersberg

Roslagsbro Vato
Roslagsbro Vato
Roslagsbro Vato

Rattvik
Rattvik

Sala
Sala
Sala
Sala

Sandviken
Sandviken
Sandviken
Sandviken
Sandviken

Skogstibble
Skogstibble

Skultuna
Skultuna
Skultuna
Skultuna
Skultuna

Skyllberg

Stenungsund

Sth Amator
Sth Amator
Sth Amator
Sth Amator
Sth Amator

Sth Central
Sth Central

Sth Skarp
Sth Skarp
Sth Skarp
Sth Skarp

09:00
09:00
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:45
10:00

11:15
11:15
11:15

09:00
09:00

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

10:45
10:45

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

11:30

09:45

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00

11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15



10

12
12
12

11
14
14

10

11

11
11

U

o OV v O

11

12

10

10

12

0 O W

00

10
12

GF Ki
GF Ki

GF Elit

GF 70
GFO
GF 65

GF Elit
GF 4

GF 4
GF Elit
GF Elit

GF 70

GF 4
GF 4
GF 4

GF Ki

GF 70
GF Elit

GF 70

GF Ki
GF Ki
GF Ki
GF Ki

GF 70
GFO
GF 70
GF 70

Hans Lundkvist
Peter Lodén

Mats Swahn

UIf Lindén
Fabian Landgren
Anette Dahlenius

Johan Berken
Lars Berken

Tony Jansson
Stefan Lundqvist
Jan Wallerstrom

Goran Jansson

Claes Carlstrand
Torbjorn Karlsson
Torsten Karlsson

Marcus Olsson

Lennart Hogenberg
Magnus Larsson

Goran Myhrberg

Kenneth Hilmersson
Max Drakendal

Kim Pantzar

Henrik Lamne

Borje Nilsson
Hugo Svedstrom
Bengt Nordstrom
Borje Forsberg

Tierp Tolfta
Tierp Tolfta

Torshag

Trosa Vagnharad
Trosa Vagnharad
Trosa Vagnharad

TVOR
TVOR

Ununge
Ununge
Ununge

Vaksala

Vrenaorten
Vrenaorten
Vrenaorten

Vasteras

Alekulla
Alekulla

Oregrund Griso

Osseby Garn
Osseby Garn
Osseby Garn
Osseby Garn

Osthammar
Osthammar
Osthammar
Osthammar

09:30
09:30

10:45

11:15
11:15
11:15

09:45
09:45

11:00
11:45
11:45

10:45

11:00
11:00
11:00

09:30

09:45
09:45

10:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30



